SAMWHA CAPACITOR
Low Voltage Power Capacitor
( Cylinder Type )
SAMWHA CAPACITOR CO.,LTD.
www.samwha.com    ,   www.samwha.co.th
Creative Technology Provider‐
Authorized Dealer :
Capacitor benefits to

Safety  : Self‐healing technology
  Overpressure disconnector
Installation Place  : Indoor
Applicable Standards  : IEC60831‐1,2
PRODUCT SCOPE
OPERATING  CONDITION
TORN‐OFF  CONDITION
CHARACTERISTICS OF DIELECTRIC
POLYPROPYLENT METALIZED
‐‐> t=time.(hour)
‐‐> S=temp.[0C]
‐‐> S=temp.[0C]
Rated Cn Current Dimensions Stud
(Kvar) (uF) In (Amp) D * H (mm.) Screw
Dry type capacitor_Cylinder ( 1 Phase , 50Hz ) 400 VAC
RMC-405050KS 5 99.5 12.5 86*140 M12
RMC-405075KS 7.5 149.2 18.8 86*170 M12
RMC-405100KS 10 198.9 25 86*230 M12
RMC-405125KS 12.5 248.7 31.3 86*230 M12
RMC-405150KS 15 298.4 37.5 86*275 M12
Dry type capacitor_Cylinder ( 3 Phase , 50Hz ) 400 VAC
RMC-405050KT 5 99.5 7.2 86*140 M12
RMC-405075KT 7.5 149.2 10.8 86*170 M12
RMC-405100KT 10 198.9 14.4 86*230 M12
RMC-405125KT 12.5 248.7 18 86*230 M12
RMC-405150KT 15 298.4 21.7 86*275 M12
RMC-405200KT 20 397.9 28.9 86*350 M12
RMC-405250KT 25 497.4 36.1 96*350 M16
RMC-405300KT 30 596.8 43.3 96*350 M16
RMC-405400KT 40 795.8 57.7 136*280 M12
RMC-405500KT 50 994.7 72.2 136*355 M12
Dry type capacitor_Cylinder ( 3 Phase , 50Hz ) 440 VAC
RMC-445050KT 5 82.2 6.6 86*140 M12
RMC-445075KT 7.5 123.3 9.8 86*170 M12
RMC-445100KT 10 164.4 13.1 86*170 M12
RMC-445125KT 12.5 205.5 16.4 86*230 M12
RMC-445150KT 15 246.6 19.7 86*230 M12
RMC-445200KT 20 328.8 26.2 86*275 M12
RMC-445250KT 25 411 32.8 86*350 M12
RMC-445300KT 30 493.2 39.4 96*350 M16
RMC-445400KT 40 657.7 52.5 136*280 M12
RMC-445500KT 50 822.1 65.6 136*280 M12
Dry type capacitor_Cylinder ( 3 Phase , 50Hz ) 480 VAC
RMC-485050KT 5 69.1 6 86*140 M12
RMC-485075KT 7.5 103.6 9 86*170 M12
RMC-485100KT 10 138.2 12 86*230 M12
RMC-485125KT 12.5 172.7 15 86*230 M12
RMC-485150KT 15 207.2 18 86*275 M12
RMC-485200KT 20 276.3 24.1 86*350 M12
RMC-485250KT 25 345.4 30.1 96*350 M16
RMC-485300KT 30 414.5 36.1 116*275 M12
RMC-485400KT 40 552.6 48.1 136*280 M12
RMC-485500KT 50 690.8 60.1 136*355 M12
Dry type capacitor_Cylinder ( 3 Phase , 50Hz ) 525 VAC
RMC-525025KT 2.5 28.9 2.7 63*135 M12
RMC-525050KT 5 57.7 5.5 86*140 M12
RMC-525075KT 7.5 86.6 8.2 86*170 M12
RMC-525100KT 10 115.5 11 86*230 M12
RMC-525125KT 12.5 144.4 13.7 86*230 M12
RMC-525150KT 15 173.2 16.5 86*275 M12
RMC-525200KT 20 231 22 86*350 M12
RMC-525250KT 25 288.7 27.5 96*350 M16
RMC-525300KT 30 346.5 33 116*275 M12
RMC-525400KT 40 461.9 44 136*280 M12
RMC-525500KT 50 577.4 55 136*355 M12
LOW VOLTAGE POWER CAPACITOR DRY TYPE ( CYLINDER )
Part No.
N.P
H